University of Maryland, Baltimore
Employee Table 3

Fall 2021 Employees by School and Status

School of Dentistry

Carey School of Law

School of Medicine

School of Nursing

School of Pharmacy

School of Social Work
Graduate School

Academic Affairs
Accountability & Compliance
Administration & Finance
Center for Information Technology
External Relations
Operations & Planning
Philanthropy

Research & Development

Office of the President

Total UMB

Full-Time

263
186
3,250
273
308
307
55
121
24
725
105

40

29
62

40

5,795

Part-Time

86
198
709
563
148
231

77

20

2,060

Total

349
384
3,959
836
456
538
132
141
24
730
107

49

32
66

45

7,855
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