## University of Maryland, Baltimore Employee Table 3 Fall 2021 Employees by School and Status

	Full-Time	Part-Time	Total
School of Dentistry	263	86	349
Carey School of Law	186	198	384
School of Medicine	3,250	709	3,959
School of Nursing	273	563	836
School of Pharmacy	308	148	456
School of Social Work	307	231	538
Graduate School	55	77	132
Academic Affairs	121	20	141
Accountability & Compliance	24	0	24
Administration & Finance	725	5	730
Center for Information Technology	105	2	107
External Relations	40	9	49
<b>Operations &amp; Planning</b>	7	0	7
Philanthropy	29	3	32
Research & Development	62	4	66
Office of the President	40	5	45
Total UMB	5,795	2,060	7,855

Prepared by UMB Institutional Effectiveness, Strategic Planning, and Assessment